6
St
ee
l S
he
lv
in
g

Contact
Customer Service
for how to order
St
ee
l S
he
lv
in
g
Co
m
po
ne
nt
s
&
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
SHELF BOX DIVIDERS
Made of 22 gauge steel.
 Model
 Number  Size  Wt.
 SBD5 5"  .0
 SBD8 8"  .5
 SBD11 11" 1.0
SHELF BOXES
Front and rear panels are made of 20
gauge steel to help prevent unsightly
dings. Body of box is made of 22 gauge
steel. Front panel has built-in handle
and 2" label holder. All boxes are 4-5/8"
high.  Dividers are not included but may
be added as an option.
 Model
 Number  Size W x H x D Wt.
 SB5410 5-1/2" x 4-5/8" x 10-7/8" 2.16
 SB8410 8-1/4" x 4-5/8" x 10-7/8" 2.68
  SB11410 11" x 4-5/8" x 10-7/8" 3.28
 SB5416 5-1/2" x 4-5/8" x 16-7/8" 3.02
 SB8416 8-1/4" x 4-5/8" x 16-7/8" 3.75
 SB11416 11" x 4-5/8" x 16-7/8" 4.59
 SB5422 5-1/2" x 4-5/8" x 22-7/8" 3.89
 SB8422 8-1/4" x 4-5/8" x 22-7/8" 4.82
 SB11422 11" x 4-5/8" x 22-7/8" 5.9
SLIDING DIVIDERS
Made of cold-rolled 18 gauge steel.
Top corners are rounded for safety.
Bottom is flanged for attachment to
shelf,  without hardware, allowing for
horizontal mobility.
 Model
 Number  Size H x D Wt.
 SD412 4" x 12" 1.2
 SD415 4" x 15" 1.5
 SD418 4" x 18" 1.7
 SD424 4" x 24" 2.2
 SD612 6" x 12" 1.7
 SD615 6" x 15" 1.8
 SD618 6" x 18" 1.9
 SD624 6" x 24" 2.5
 SD812 8" x 12" 2.0
 SD815 8" x 15" 2.05
 SD818 8" x 18" 2.1
 SD824 8" x 24" 2.8
BIN DIVIDERS
Made of cold rolled 24
gauge steel. Front and back